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What is the Sustainability Science?
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“SNENMAASANUSU” (Sustainability Science) AAASTI000S
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Pathway to Sustainability
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QﬂUL{U?jﬂSOOTaﬂ (Anthropocene)

IAYINAYOONISWEUU (Limits to Growth)

msuUs=guaaseanslo (Rio Earth Summit)

MDGs — SDGs - Rio+10 - Rio+20

&1qutoan (Timeline) voVIMANSNI&ATY 7 UuIdUNEAdSIEU
unasy

91009

AU

(1)
(3)
(6)

14
15

19
20
25
27
30
42
44
51
56
57



W

W

3.

3

3.4

3
3

4.
4.

.5

.6

1
2

4.3
4.4

4.

5

4.6

4.

7

4.8
4.9

5.

1

5.2

5.3

o.

ot Ot Ot

pl

NN

o O

~l

nun

1J1nuU18900N1SWeIUIN0dU

Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs) 63
91N MDGs g SDGs 63
SDGs 17 101119 (Goals) toONISWMUNNGHU 67
169 1U1Us=doa (Targets) 78
AUWENYIWENMSUSSa SDGs TuU a.d. 2030 111
unasy 116
91099 117

n1sdulaaau SDGs Tuus:zindlng

Implementing SDGs in Thailand 119
1wl “a0nudediu” voouszindlnedoo:ls 120
nsduiadou SDGs luuszindlne 127
Jryrmaasusu (SDG-16.5) 129
A0UYINIU ADUINADLEN (SDG-1, SDG-10) 137
Jrunuaily (SDG-11.6) : 145
wavuunyudeu (SDG-7) 157
doaudoany (SDG-11.2, 11.7) 164
unasy 173
910090 174

uusaalunisundruniadiugodu

Approaches to Tackle Sustainability Problems 181
AoWTUToU wada nazadwlunuuaugeoUnyn (Complexity,
Dynamism and Uncertainty) NSEU@ANY1 : NMISWoIUNgowun

dutinnzlagnuasvan 182
An3Ng1INSIUUYTNUEEARS (Transdisciplinary Approach) 192
UDANIE00AUEUWUSSHI10AIULTUAVTEIIN-WAVIU-DT1S

(Water-Energy-Food (WEF) Security Nexus Approach) 197
tuoaaEovauasalumsiuauanw (Resilience Approach) 203
USgru1wovlasygnowaliigy (Sufficiency Economy) 209
unasy 214

91099 215



	IMG_20231005_0004
	IMG_20231005_0005
	IMG_20231005_0006

